



2026:HHC:8860

Janki and another vs State of H.P. and others

CWP No. 19608 of 2025

17.12.2025 Present: Mr. Avinash Jaryal, Advocate, for the petitioners.

Mr. Pushpender Jaswal, Additional Advocate General
for respondents-State.

Learned Additional Advocate General prays for and is
granted a week's time to have instructions in terms of the previous
order.

List on 26.12.2025.

(Ajay Mohan Goel)
Judge

December 17, 2025
(narendar)