



2026:HHC:8860

Janki & Anr. Vs. State of H.P. & Ors.

CWP No.19608 of 2025

29.12.2025 Present: Mr. Avinash Jaryal, Advocate, for the petitioner.
Mr. Pushpinder Jaswal, Additional Advocate
General, for respondents No.1 to 4.

Learned Additional Advocate General informs the
Court that instructions are not coming-forth. As prayed for,
list in the month of March, 2026.

Ajay Mohan Goel)
Judge

December 29, 2025
(Rishi)